Exp.
Exp

BAF/2011/035
BAF/2011/023
BAF/2011/004
BAF/2011/010
BAF/2011/011
BAF/2011/024
BAF/2011/015
BAF/2011/005
BAF/2011/031
BAF/2011/007
BAF/2011/034
BAF/2011/014
BAF/2011/003
BAF/2011/009
BAF/2011/036

Direcci6 General de
Politica Cientifica

ANEXO / ANNEX

Nombre
Nom

ALVARO ARNAU, MARTA
APARICIO APARICIO, INMACULADA
CAMACHO GUERRERO, LAURA
FERNANDEZ MATEOS, EMILIO
GARCIA CANO, JORGE

GIL CANELA, MARIA LUISA

LOPEZ CRUZ, LAURA

MANGAS SANJUAN, VICTOR
MONFERRER PALMER, AINA
MORALES SABUCO, ALEXANDRA
MUNOZ SANTA, ISABEL

PEREZ HERNANDEZ, EMMA

RODA MONSALVEZ, NURIA
VALIENTE GARCIA, DAVID

VALLS AYUSO, ANA

Fecha inicio
Data inici

01/03/2011
01/03/2011
01/03/2011
01/03/2011
01/03/2011
01/03/2011
01/03/2011
01/03/2011
01/03/2011
01/03/2011
01/03/2011
01/03/2011
01/03/2011
01/03/2011
01/03/2011

Av. de Campanar, 32 - 46015 Valencia
Tel.: 961 970 130 - Fax: 961 970 026

Fecha fin
Data fi

31/12/2011
31/12/2011
31/12/2011
31/12/2011
31/12/2011
31/12/2011
31/12/2011
31/12/2011
31/12/2011
31/12/2011
31/12/2011
31/12/2011
31/12/2011
31/12/2011
31/12/2011

Dot. mes
Dot. mes

300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00

Importe

Import

3.000,00
3.000,00
3.000,00
3.000,00
3.000,00
3.000,00
3.000,00
3.000,00
3.000,00
3.000,00
3.000,00
3.000,00
3.000,00
3.000,00
3.000,00
45.000,00



